	Transition Year Work Experience
 
	LCA Work Experience
 

	Dates 2025
	Dates 2026
	Dates 2025
	Dates 2026

	BLOCK 1 
	BLOCK 2 
	Session 1
	Session 2

	Fri 3rd October 
	Fri 9th January 
	Fri 29th Aug - School
	Fri 9th January 

	Fri 10th October 
	Fri 16th January 
	Fri 5th September
	Fri 16th January 

	Fri 17th October 
	Fri 23rd January 
	Fri 12th September
	Fri 23rd January 

	Fri 24th October
	Fri 30th January         
	Fri 19th September 
	Fri 30th January 

	Fri 7th November 
	Fri 6th February 
	Fri 3rd October 
	Fri 6th February

	Fri 14th November 
	Fri 13th February          
	Fri 10th October 
	Fri 13th February 

	Fri 21st November
	Fri 27th February
	Fri 17th October 
	Fri 27th February 

	Fri 5th December
	Fri 6th March
	Fri 24th October 
	Fri 6th March

	
	BLOCK 3
	Fri 7th November 
	Fri 13th March

	
	Fri 13th March 
	Fri 14th November 
	Fri 20st March 

	
	Fri 20th March
	Fri 21st November
	Fri 27th March 

	
	Fri 27th March
	Fri 5th December
	Fri 17th April

	 
	Fri 17th April 
	Fri 12th December
	Fri 24th April 

	 
	Fri 24th April
	Fri 19th Dec - School
	Fri 8th May 

	 
	Fri 8th May           
	 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 15th May 

	 
	Fri 15th May             
	 
	



